

Fair Princess Information

The Cedar Country Contest Committee and Fair Board would like to thank you for taking this opportunity to apply for the 2023 Cedar County Fair Princess Contest. We are very excited about the upcoming fair and want to make this a memorable one.

What you need to know:

- 10 Princess Candidates will be accepted on a first come first serve basis.
- Princess Candidates must be between the ages of 6 and 8 and must reside in Cedar County.
- Registration Due May 15th 2023.
- \$15 Registration Fee
- Every contestant is REQUIRED to find a sponsor. You will need to send in \$20 from your sponsor with their name and address with your application.
- Mark your calendar for the events coming up!

If there are any problems, please let me know ASAP so we can make a plan.

- Orientation- June 4th, 3:30 pm at the new fair office.
- Ice cream social/ Interview practice- June 25th at 3pm. (hoping it will be nice enough to just sit outside at picnic tables next to fair office)
- Tipton 4th of July Parade
 - (should be meeting in the St. Mary's church parking lot at 9:30) any changes will be communicated as soon as I have them.
- o Interviews- July 9th. We will choose times at orientation. Location TBD
- Coronation- July 12th at 5pm (meet at 4:30 pm at the pavilion)
- Various activities during fair week.



Fair Princess Information

- ❖ Each Princess candidate will receive a princess sash, tiara, and a goodie bag.
- Judging is based on:
 - Appearance
 - Personality
 - Communication both verbal and non-verbal
 - Enthusiasm/Love for the fair

Please submit the attached completed application by mailing to:

Tanner Lodge

61 315th st.

West Branch, la. 52358

or via email at lodge1513@gmail.com

If you have any questions please feel free to contact Tanner Lodge at the above email address or 319-631-8228.

Please email or send a picture of your child to the above email when you submit your application as well

We wish all the candidates the best of luck and hope everyone makes the best of this experience!



Fair Princess Information

BASIC INFORMATION

Contestant Name:
Age (on date of contest):
Grade (Fall 2023):
School (Fall 2023):
Hometown:
Parent/Guardian's Name(s):
Parent/Guardian's Phone Number(s):
Parent/Guardian's Email(s):
Application To Do
Basic Information
Application
Photo Release & Liability Waiver
\$15 Registration Fee
\$ 20 Sponsor Fee, Name, and Address
Mark Your Calendar with Dates
Applications Due May 15th, 2023.



Fair Princess Information

APPLICATION



Fair Princess Information

PHOTO RELEASE & LIABILITY WAIVER

Photo Release
As a parent or guardian of this child, I hereby consent to the use of photographs/videotape taken during the course The Cedar County Fair Queen, Princess, and Little Miss competitions and events for publicity and promotion. I do this with full knowledge and consent and waive all claims for compensation for use or for damages.
Yes, I give consent for The Cedar County Fair to utilize photos of my child from events.
No, I do not authorize The Cedar County Fair to utilize photos of my child from events.
Liability Waiver
As a parent or guardian of this child, I hereby consent to allow my child to participate in The Cedar County Fair Queen, Princess. and Little Miss competitions. I also consent not to hold The Cedar County Fair responsible for any injury or sickness to my child.
By signing below, I give consent/do not authorize the Photo Release as listed above. I also understand that The Cedar County Fair is not reliable for any accident, injury, or sickness to my child.
Parent or Guardian Signature for participants 18 years and younger
Participants Signature
Date